PRIVATE TUTORING

OPPORTUNITIES

The Wooster City School District’'s Board of Education Office and our teachers/
principals often receive requests about tutoring for students outside of the school
day. The staff members listed below are willing to provide private tutoring for your
child. Please use the contact information indicated to discuss meeting times, cost,
etc., with the staff member directly.

NAME

Becky DeNelsky

Rachel Figliomeni

Susan Garrison

Pam Giffin

Tracy McElroy

Debra Pittard

Courtney Robinson

Melissa Rooney

SUBJECT(S)

Grades 7-12 English Language Arts

Grades K-12 Math

Grades 1-8 Science, Social Studies, Math,

English Language Arts

Grades PreK-3 Wilson Reading Instruction

Grades K-9 English Language Arts, Reading,

Social Studies

Grades K-12 Math; Grades K-4, Science, Social
Studies, English Language Arts; ACT Prep

Grades 4-9 English Language Arts and Reading;
Students with Disabilities Grades 5-7 Math

Spanish

PHONE

NUMBER

330-465-5221

330-697-7113

419-606-1146

330-464-9139

330-465-6593

330-465-5535

724-681-8044

330-465-0239

EMAIL ADDRESS

wstr_bdenelsky@
woostercityschools.org

wstr_rfigliomeni@
woostercityschools.org

wstr_sgarrison@
woostercityschools.org

wstr_pgiffin@
woostercityschools.org

wstr_tmcelroy@
woostercityschools.org

wstr_dpittard@
woostercityschools.org

wstr_crobinson@
woostercityschools.org

wstr_mrooney@
woostercityschools.org
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