PRIVATE TUTORING OPPORTUNITIES

The Wooster City School District's Board of Education Office and our teachers/ principals often receive requests about tutoring for students outside of the school day. The staff members listed below are willing to provide private tutoring for your child. Please use the contact information indicated to discuss meeting times, cost, etc., with the staff member directly.

NAME	SUBJECT(S)	PHONE NUMBER	EMAIL ADDRESS
Becky DeNelsky	Grades 7-12 English Language Arts	330-465-5221	wstr_bdenelsky@ woostercityschools.org
Rachel Figliomeni	Grades K-12 Math	330-697-7113	wstr_rfigliomeni@ woostercityschools.org
Susan Garrison	Grades 1-8 Science, Social Studies, Math, English Language Arts	419-606-1146	wstr_sgarrison@ woostercityschools.org
Pam Giffin	Grades PreK-3 Wilson Reading Instruction	330-464-9139	wstr_pgiffin@ woostercityschools.org
Tracy McElroy	Grades K-9 English Language Arts, Reading, Social Studies	330-465-6593	wstr_tmcelroy@ woostercityschools.org
Debra Pittard	Grades K-12 Math; Grades K-4, Science, Social Studies, English Language Arts; ACT Prep	330-465-5535	wstr_dpittard@ woostercityschools.org
Courtney Robinson	Grades 4-9 English Language Arts and Reading; Students with Disabilities Grades 5-7 Math	724-681-8044	wstr_crobinson@ woostercityschools.org
Melissa Rooney	Spanish	330-465-0239	wstr_mrooney@ woostercityschools.org